Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HFBR-779BEWZ - XMITTER 12X2.7GBD 62.5UM FO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Avago Technologies US, Inc.Avago Technologies US, Inc.
HFBR-779BEWZHFBR-779BEWZ

• Control I/O is LVTTL compatible
• Manufactured in an ISO 9002 certified facility
Ordering Information
The HFBR-779BWZ and HFBR-789BZ products are
available for production orders through the Avago Tech-
nologies Component Field Sales office.
HFBR-779BWZ No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-789BZ No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-779BEWZ With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-789BEZ With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-779BHWZ No EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
HFBR-789BHZ No EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
Patent - www.avagotech.com/patents
                             2 / 23                             2 / 23
Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HFBR-779BEWZ - XMITTER 12X2.7GBD 62.5UM FO